


Chai
Cortado 
Latte or Cappuccino
Mocha Latte 
Americano  

Iced Latte 
Iced Tea 
Iced Chai 
Iced Americano
Coffee / Decaf
Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate 
Fountain Beverage

Espresso 
Macchiato

439

299

519

419 
249 / 299

279 

329 

299

139 

169

459

329  

499 

499 

389

279 

329

16oz

Single Double

HOT & COLD DRINKS








