OICE CREAM

PICK A CONE OR CUP & HOW MANY SCOOPS

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVORS

FINISH WITH TOPPINGS (+.99 each)

Waffle Cones

Pistachio

Fudge

Summer Berry

Swirl

Vanilla

Chocolate

Cups 1 Scoop 399 1 Scoop 399 2 Scoops 4⁴⁹ 2 Scoops 4⁴⁹ 3 Scoops 5⁴⁹ 3 Scoops 5⁴⁹

Hot Fudge Caramel Sprinkles Graham Cracker Whipped Cream Pecan Pieces

O HOT & COLD DRINKS

	Single	Double		
Espresso	139	279	Iced Latte	439
Macchiato	169	329	Iced Tea	299
	16 _{oz}		Iced Chai	519
Chai	459		Iced Americano	419
Cortado	329		Coffee / Decaf	249 / 299
Latte or Cappuccino	499		Hot Tea	279
Mocha Latte	499		Hot Chocolate	329
Americano	389		Fountain Beverage	299

OPASTRIES

Assorted Bagels 299

Add Butter, Cream Cheese or Light Cream Cheese +149

Assorted Muffins 299

Assorted Pastries 299



O BREAKFAST BAGELS

Sausage, Egg & Cheese 799

Applewood-Smoked Bacon, Egg & Cheese 799

Ham, Egg & Cheese 799

O SANDWICHES & SALADS

Grilled Chicken & Bacon 1399 Grilled chicken, cheddar, applewoodsmoked bacon & spinach with honey mustard on a ciabatta roll

Roast Beef & Cheddar 1199
Roast beef, cheddar & arugula with horseradish mayo on wheat bread

Pesto Chicken Sandwich 1299
Grilled chicken, havarti & tomato
with pesto sauce on a ciabatta roll

Cuban Panini 1299
Braised pork, ham, Swiss & pickles with mustard on sourdough bread

Turkey Panini 1199
Turkey, Swiss & spinach with herbed olive oil on sourdough bread

Caprese Panini 10⁴⁹
Fresh mozzarella & roasted tomatoes with basil pesto on sourdough bread

Roast Beef & Swiss 11⁹⁹
Roast beef, Swiss & mushrooms with horseradish sauce on a ciabatta roll

Grilled Cheese & Tomato 799 Cheddar, Swiss & provolone with roasted tomatoes on sourdough

Asian Chicken Salad 1399
Napa cabbage, chicken, snow peas, cherry tomatoes, green onions & cucumber with sesame ginger vinaigrette

Cobb Salad 1499
Romaine, chicken, applewood-smoked bacon, eggs, avocado & tomatoes with ranch dressing

Kale Caesar 11⁹⁹
Kale, anchovies, parmesan & croutons with lemon garlic vinaigrette